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OP NEW PLYMOUTH7. Oam. BSHreaktast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Programme (Elizabeth
Bauman): Book Review
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 Easter Bride session
10. 0 Reserved
10.16 Out of the Shadows
10.30 True Confessions
10.45 Reserved
41. 0 Frank Weir, his Saxophone and his
Orchestra
11.15 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes6.15 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye
6.30 Remember These?
6.45 Calling Inglewood7. 0 Latin American Rhythm7.15 Prophecies7.30 Tudor Queen
7.45 Songs from the Films8.1 Farm session (Jack Brown), Young
Farmers’ Chy session; Taranaki Stock
Market Report8.30 The Arthur Smith Quartet
8.45 Interlude for Music (BBC)9.3 Continental Entertainers
9.30 From the Pen of Fats Waller
wae
You’re Hearing the Billy May Or-hestra40.oe Rhythm on Reeord Digest (Turn-e)

10.'30 Close down

pei aedANGANYS
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)9.30 N.Z, Artists
9.45 Popular Vocalists
270. O To Marry For Love

1 5 The Double Life of Michael Chance
1 QO. The Meredith Scandal
10.456 These Words Changed My bife
41. 0 Close down F

6. Op.m. fecent Releases
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Deep River .Boys
y Cowboy Corner
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Jack Bilehener)
7.30 Question Mark
7.45 Justrimental Parade
i8) For the Countryvwoman (Mary Mac-donald)
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. O Impudent Itmpostors
10.30 Close down

QIN rsa ghELSON
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Distriet Weather Forecast
9.0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
9.30 Parade of Stars
410. 0 Housewives’ Tunequest (Studio)
40.45 Modern Touch
40.30 Popular Little Masterpieces
41.°0 Close down
6. Op.m. Light Orehestral concert
6.30 Nelson Hit Parade
7. 0 Tudor Queen
7.15 Duets
7.30 Melody Souvenirs
8. 0 Rural Broadcast é

8.15 Popular. Instrumental Groups
(VOA)

8.30 Edueating Archie (BBC) (final
broadcast)
9. 4 Play: Once a Crook, by Evadne
Price and Ken Attiwill (NZBS)
40. & Anthony de Bernardi’s Orchestra
An Italian Street Scene

10.30 Close down
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* 434 m.
7.58 am. Cante rbury Weather Forecast9.30 Miseha Borr’s zebestra, and Giselea ee40, 0» While You Work
10.30 Pevotional Service
10.45 Ron Goodwin's Orchestra
41. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;
MissSusiesligle’s
11.30 New Recordings
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weatber Forec ast2,0 Manone for Women: Short Story:
"The. Greate Moment. by F.. B,. Walton.
(NZBS): .Some -Charatters,* by | BobLowe (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR: Delis
Eventyr
Closing Scene from Hassan
Piano Concerto

4. 0 Popular Singers4.15 Peter Yorke’s Concert Orchestra
4.30 Song and Story of the Maori

CN ZB)

224 m.

4.45 Light Variety ,
5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Digest,
including Expedition to Fiordland, by
Baughan Wisely
5.45 Listeners’ Requests
7.15 Review of the Journal of. ahaa
ture (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Composer Corner: Harry Revel
8. 0 Fanfare with KHrian Marston and
his Orchestta (Studio)
8.20 Showbill
8.30. Journey into Melody8.45 Light Orchestras in Boisterous
_Mood
9.30 Your Dancing Party: Elliot Law-renee’s Orchestra QGVON)
Benny Carter10. QO ken Hanna's Orchestra

10.15 Art Tatum (pide)
10.30 Johnny Hodges" Orchestra
11.20 Close duwn

aCCHRISTCHURCH.
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1eert Hour | 48Pbinfer usic7.0. Walter (piano) ©

© siuste by Debussy7.15 Maurice Glare (English violinist)(For details, see 2YC)
10 The Boyd Neel String. Orchestra
_.. Variations ona Theme..of Arensky

Tchaikovski

8.5 Pameta Woolmore (soprano)
Seven. Nursery. Rhymes Kabelevsky
Gymon- afid- Iphigenia ' Arne|

(NZBS ) ;

8.21 Problems of the Commonwealth;
Race and Partnership jn Africa, by J. C.bakin, Tutor-Organiser in Adult Educa-|tion at Oamarh (NZBS)
8.35 MARGARET NIELSEN (piano) |

Sonata in B Flat, K.333 Mozart
(Studio)

8.51 BBC World Theatre: Oedipus Rex,
a verse translation of Sophocles’ tragedy,
by Dudley Fitts and Robert Fitzgerald.
Incidental music by Anthony Bernard
10.39 The NBC Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 88 in G Haydn

41. 0 Close down

3X TIMARU, m.1160 ke.
7. Oam. Tunes for Toast
9.0 Good Morning, Ladies (Doris Kay)
.30 Jimmy Shand and bis Band
.45 From Stage and screen0.0 The Black Arrow
0.145 Rowan Lodge
0.30 Epitaph for Henriette
0.45 The Ambassadress (last broadcast)4.0 Close down
Op.m. Teatable Melodies
15 Ranch House Refrains
.30 Calling Waimate45 Vocal Interlude
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0 Light Orchestral Parade
15 Question Mark
.30 Undercover Carson
45 Vintage Vocals
5 H.S.A. Review
10 Listeners’ Requests
.30 The Dark Stranger
0. O Reflections
0.30 Close downbye OOO,
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: EKlisabeh Schumann
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘The Beeton Story
10.30 Nusic While You Work
41. 0 Women’s Session :

41.39 New Classical
2. Op.m. Saint-Saens :

Overture: La Princesse Janne
Symphonic Poem: Ptraetonr® 1 2

Introduction and Rondo
Op. 28
Danee Macabre
Christian Mirlowe’s Daughter
Music While You Work
Jean Sablon (vocal)
The Mack Stewart Quartet
The Burtons of Banner street
AHen Roth Chorus
Theatre Organ
Music for Strings
Children’s session: Kadio Circle
‘nele Jobp)
Dad and Dave
Sports Preview -lan F. Thompson)
Garden Expert (O. TL. Jackson)
Case for Cleveland
Interlude for Music (BBC)
Short Story: The Cat that Brayed,
J. Jefferson Farjeon (NZBS)

-30 Lenten Carois and Customs,
arranged and presented by Myra Thotmw-
son (soprano) with Reta Wootton (eon-tralto), Johyn Scott (tenor), Graeme
Johnsén (bass), Trevor futton (Mute),
and Natalie Taylor (piano) (NZBS)
9.30 Death Takes Small Bites
10. O banee Music
10.30 Close down
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9.30a.m. Music While You Work
10.10 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service ,

10.45 Imperial Lover
11. 0 Topics for Women: Wahine — a
Social Call in Maoriland, by Kate Shaw;
Fashion Silhouette-tirst of a new series
of fashion talks by Mercia Hardman
411.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. Vera Lynn Sings
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Full Tarn
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUROverture: Two Blind Men of Toledo
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Scheherazade , Ravel
symphony Espagnole-.., Lalo

4.30 Fontane Sisters (vocal)

4.45 Down Hawaii Way5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s session: Red Cross Re-
view; Junior Art Clab, conducted by T.
Esplin
0 Music from 3DB
-15 Song and Story Z the Maori
6
7.1

(NZBS
7.30 Calling il (Willlam Browa)
8. Sackie Brown (organ)
8.15 New World Singers
8.30 Dunedin Studio Orchestra cun-
ducted by Gil Deeh (Studio)
9.30 Play: Miss Mabel, adapted by Peter
Watts. from the play by R. C,. Sherriff

(NZBS)
41.20 Close down

4YC 900 DUNEDIN, , m.
=5. Op.m. Concert Hour7. 0 Ruggero Gerliv (harpsichord), with
the Lamoureux Chamber Orchestra
Concerto Grosso in D, Op. 3, No, 16

Barsanti
7.45 Maurice Clare (English violinist)(For details, see 2Y¢
7.50 Camillo W (Mute), with the
Pro Musica Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in D, K.314 Mozart

8.10 Some Great Christian Thinkers:
Jacques Maritain, a talk by Patrick
Hutchings, Junior Lecturer in Philosophy
at Victoria University College (NZBS)
8.25 Monique Haas (piano)
Music by Debussy. Ravel and Bartok

8.40 Andrew Gold (tenor) and the Alex
Lindsay String Quartet
Four Greek Folk Songs

(NZBS)>
8.53 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Overture: Iphigenia in Aulis

Gluck-Wagtier
Violin Concerto in _D. Op. 61 Beethoven
(Soloist: Yehudi Menuhin

9.49 Suzanne Daneo (soprano)
Songs by Schumann

40. 3 Trio di TriesteTrio in € Minor, Op, 101 Brahms
10.25 Louis Kentner (piano)
Sonata in B Flat) Minor Balakireyv

10.49 The London Chamber Orchestra

Neots
what Op. 40 Dvorak

411..0 Close down

AXDaso DUNEDIN, ,
6. Op.m. Band Music
6.30 Presby terian. Hour
7.15 Best in the West
°7.30 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing session
10.30 Close. down

AY,INVERCARGILL,9.30 a.m. This Week's Composer: Brahms
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Musié While You Work
411. 0 Women at Home: The Final Year;
Book Review
11.30 New Classical Recordings
2. Op.m. The Mountebank
2.15 The Philbarmonic-symphony Oreh-
estra of New York, and kirsten Flagstad
(soprano)Suite for Strings Purcell-Barbirolli
Ocean, Thou Mighty Mouster (Oberon)Weber
Francesca da Rimini Tohaikovski

3. 0 Salop Music
3.30 Hospital session4.0 Variety Fantare (BBC)
4.30 Marek Weber's Orchestra with
Joseph Schmidt (tenor)6. 0 Alexandria Singers
5.15 Children’s session: Time for Jun-
ws; Choip Nigbt_=

5.45 Victor Silvester’s Music6. 0 Indian Summer7:3 After Dinner Music
7.16 Vuriety Magazine
7.45 Musie by Melachrino8.12 Boulevardier: The Story of Jean
Sablon
8.40 In the Blue of Evening: Family
favourites arranged and presented by
Louis Fox (Studio)
9.30 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano)
Songs of Franz

9.42 boris Veale (piano)Sonata No. 2 (1936) Hindemith
Variations Serieuses, Op. 54ae Mendelssohn

(NZBs)
10.15 Talk: A Day in the Life of the
Sovereign, by Sir Owen Morshead (BBC)
10.30. Jazz Time
11.20 Close down
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